09 May 2022 Monday

44th Race Starts At:15:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

10

11

Horse Name
BORANTAY(1)

CANONERIM2)
CAKIRCALI(6)
BABABUTUN(9)
BENGUTAS(7)
RUZGAR SESI(10)
CANHIRAS(5)
ALIBEY(8)
HAZINKIZI(4)
TEKINCI(3)

BATUHAN EFE(11)

Age
4yochh

4yobh

4yochh
4yogrh
4yo chm
4yochh
4yochh
4yogrh
4yo chm
4yochh

4yogrh

1.)62.000 ¢
1.)10.695 ¢

Sire
AYABAKAN - RUKUSKIZ

HABERKAN - UMUDUN RENGI
OZGUNHAN - MEHLIKA
BERKCAN- BUTUNKAN
KARA YAGZ - GURGOZE
ARASLI - HANDE 53
KAZBERT (RU) - SELGEN
USTA - SOVENCE
KUTLUER- HAZ
AYABAKAN - KURTKIZ

DEMIRDOVEN - YESILIRVAK

Race Result

Handicap 15/DHOW/Y1

2.)24.800 ¢

2)4278 %
Dam Weight Jockey
61 C.ALTUN GiL. OZDEMR
59,5 KYILMAZ KAYAKAYA
54  SCELKK FER. GUNDUZ
52,5 AYILDIZ SEV. ALTUNISIK
535 MBAG EM. KAYA
52,5 SEV.GOKGE CEM YILDIZ
55,5 E.KADIRLER M SID. ARSLAN
53  H.YOLAGICI CEL. YILDIRIM
57 BERKANTGOKCE I. SUA KUTLU
59 MB.ORMAN TEK. BIRICIK
52,5 ULEVENT HAM OZSAHIN

Pick(1) 3,40 +, Quinella(1/2) :10,30 , Exacta(1/2) 20,05 , 3rd double(2/1) 7,00 £

Owner
H.DEMIRBAS

MALI KAYA
N.GUNDUZ
ARNMILDIZ
F.DIZDAROGLU
B.BAYDAN
F.KIRAN
0.0ZPUYLAT
MMEHMET INAL
TBIRICIK

SEB.TOPAL

kg,

3)12400 ¢
3)2139¢

Trainer Time

1.38.28

1.38.51

1.38.71

1.39.10

1.39.35

1.39.66

1.39.99

1.40.56

1.40.64

1.41.53

14341

3,40
5,60
31,70
11,25
10,40
3,35
8,50
6,50
17,95
10,90

34,35

1400 Fber Sand
4)6.200 v
4.)1.070
Win  PSF St Margin

17.77(1) 7 1,5Lengths

1521(2) 2  1,5Lengths

249(10) 6  2,5Lengths

511(9) 11 15Lengths

6.58(7) 4 10 Lengths

1353) 5

9.91(6) 10 4 Lengths

9.99(5) 3

645@8) 1

11.06(4) 8

1.94(11) 9

Bursa Racecourse (9th Day)

Late Start RT
55

52

41

38

40

38

44

39

47

51

38



